Connect & Support

Enclosed is my I time gift in the amount of:	OPlease add me to your mailing list.
Count on me for an annual gift of:	Name:
	Address:
Count on me for a monthly gift of:	City / State:
	Zip:
Contact me to schedule a presentation to my	Phone:
company, church or group.	Email:
O Please send me details on admission requirements.	



GIVING TO HOPE HARBOR

Online: www.hopeharborga.org

Phone: 706-333-0000

Text-to-Give: Text GIFT to 706-685-6769

Check by mail to our Corporate Office:
Hope Harbor Ministries, Inc.
611 Seminole Road
LaGrange, Ga. 30240

Venmo: @hopeharborinc

Scan-to-Give:





Hope Harbor Campus 2929 Durand Highway Warm Springs, Ga. 31830 706-333-0000



Nestled in the foothills of the Appalachian Mountains & in the heart of Warm Springs, Georgia Hope Harbor Ministries serves as a Guiding Light of HOPE & a Pathway to Freedom for females 18 & up who struggle with abandonment, addiction dependencies, abuse and depression.

www.hopeharborga.org



Stan & Dee Clark | Founders

We want to thank you for believing in the mission of Hope Harbor Ministries. Your support has helped us grow our vision & continue our life goal of being a Pathway of Freedom to those who have lost hope.

We invite you to contact us for a tour of our campus to see for yourself how God is at work in the lives of our residents.

Testimonials:

I came to Hope Harbor not wanting to live.
My life was consumed by depression and I
wanted to die. Through God's unconditional
love, I found true freedom from a history of
sexual abuse that lead to drugs. Now, I am
excited about my future. - Teresa

I didn't work the Program. The Program worked me. - Joy

Inside all of us, there is a space only Jesus can fill. After searching for other things to fulfill me, I ended up with a destructive lifestyle. I have been shown that only Jesus satisfies and heals. Now I am free. - Debbie

About the Hope Harbor Program:

Hope Harbor Ministries in Warm Springs, Ga. established in 2004 is a long term christ-centered commitment program that serves as a 1 year rehabilitation home for females 18 & up who struggle with abandonment, addiction dependencies, abuse and depression. Hope Harbor is a pathway toward positive life change for residents who desire to become functioning citizens of society without addiction dependencies while cultivating & maintaining a relationship with Jesus Christ.

The Hope Harbor Team:

The Hope Harbor Team is made up of a solid Board of Directors, Founders, Leadership Team and countless volunteers & prayer partners. All serve as christian facilitators of an intentionally built program for long-term success that challenges each student to reach their full potential spiritually, emotionally, physically and occupationally. The Hope Harbor Leadership Team works daily & intentionally with our students as they navigate the program through serving the Lord, as well as our community.

Our Programs:

Power to Choose: Residents collectively work alongside Hope Harbor Leadership Team as they navigate our successful Power to Choose Program while committing their everyday life to Christ & the program as useful, law abiding citizens, committed to Christian faith, values & living.

Equestrian Therapy: With the freedom to move, explore, breathe and embark on new experiences, the Equestrian Therapy Program at Hope Harbor provides mental relief, life building skills and the enhancement of personal & spiritual empowerment for our residents during their 1 year stay with us.

